
Permian Basin Media List
TELEVISION  

KMID P.O. Box 60230 Albert Gutierrez, General Manager albertgutierrez@kmid.tv

ABC Midland, TX 79711 Kim Delapena, General Sales Manager kimdelapena@kmid.tv

Phone: (432) 563-2222 Carl Rundgren, News Director carlrundgren@kmid.tv

Fax: (432) 563-4421 Jeremy Steel, Promotions Manager jeremysteel@kmid.tv

KOSA 4101 E. 42nd Street J7 Barry Marks, General Manager marks@cbs7.com

CBS Odessa, TX 79762 Randy Roberts, General Sales Manager rroberts@cbs7.com

Phone: (432) 580-5672 Jose Gaona, News Director jgaona@cbs7.com
Fax: (432) 580-8010 or (432) 580-9802 Molla Maytubby, Promotions/Public Service molla@cbs7.com

Pete Aranda, Talk Show Bookings paranda@cbs7.com

KPEJ P.O. Box 11009 Kyle King, Station Manager

FOX Odessa, TX 79760

Phone: (432) 580-0024

Fax: (432) 337-3707

KWES P.O. Box 60150 Scott Thomas, General Manager sthomas@kwes.com

NBC Midland, TX 79711 Richard Esparza, General Sales Manager resparza@kwes.com

Phone: (432) 567-9999 Mark Kurtz, News Director mkurtz@kwes.com

Fax: (432) 567-9994 Michael Miranda, Promotions/Assignment Manager mmiranda@kwes.com

Abby Reed, Talk Show Bookings areed@kwes.com

kwestv9@kwes.com

Noticia Oeste 
de Texas P.O. Box 61907 Letticia Martinez, General Manager lmartinez@entravision.com
UNIVISION Phone: (432) 563-1826

Fax: (432) 563-0215

TELEMUNDO P.O. Box 60150 Richard Esparza, Station Manager resparza@kwes.com

Midland, TX 79711 Luiz Carlos, Anchor

Phone: (432) 567-9999

Fax: (432) 567-9994

CABLETIME 4305 N. Garfield, Suite 230

Midland, TX 79705  

(432) 570-1401

RADIO
CLEARCHANNEL BROADCASTING   

KFZX 102.1 ROCK

KCHX 106.7 Oldies

KMRK 96.1 Hip Hop

KCRS 103.3 ADULT CONTEMP.

KCRS 550AM ALL NEWS

P.O. Box 4716 Berry Marks, General Manager berrymarks@clearchannel.com

Odessa, TX 79760 Jesse Grimes, News Director jessegrimes@clearchannel.com
Phone: (432) 563-9102 Robert Hallmark, Public Service roberthallmark@clearchannel.com
Fax: (432) 580-9102

CUMULUS BROADCASTING   

KBAT 99.3 Contemporary Hits

KNFM 92.3 Country

KMND 1510AM ESPN Sports Radio

KGEE 99.9 Christian

KODM 97.9 Adult Contemporary

KRIL 1410AM Sports Radio
11300 Highway 191 Building 2 Jim Christoserson, General Manager jim.christoserson@cumulas.com
Midland, TX 79707 Jeff Stone, Sales Manager jeff.stone@cumulas.com
Phone: (432) 563-5636 or 563-5499 John Moesch, Operations Manager john.moesch@cumulas.com
Fax: (432) 563-3823 or 563-5541 Kevin Chase, Promotions 93.3 KBAT kevin.chase@cumulas.com

Spencer Bennett, Promotions 97.9 KODM sbennett@cumulus.com
John Moesch, Promotions 92.3 KNFM john.moesch@cumulas.com

 

KACT P.O. Box 524 Gerald Reid, General Manager & News Director kact1005@windstream.net
Andrews, TX 79714
Phone: (432) 523-2845
Fax: (432) 523-5671

KBST 608 Johnson Erica Morse, General Manager erica@kbst.com
Big Spring, TX 79720 Bill Norris, News Director kbstnews@kbst.com
Phone: (432) 267-6391 Dale Ferguson, Public Service dale@kbst.com
Fax: (432) 267-1579
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KCKM 1330 AM News/Talk
P.O. Box 990 Steve Gustafson, General Manager
Monahans, TX 79756  
Phone: (432) 943-2588
Fax: (432) 943-4540

KFST 860 AM Adult Contemporary

93.3 Country

Rt. 1 Box 165 Ken Ripley, General Manager & News Director
Ft. Stockton, TX 79735
Phone: (432) 336-2228
Fax: (432) 336-5834

KIKZ 1250 AM Country

KSEM 106.3 Country
105 NW 11th Street Mike Elder, General Manager & News Director
Seminole, TX 79360
Phone: (432) 758-5878
Fax: (432) 758-5474

KIXN 102.9 Country

KYKK 11100 AM News/Talk

KZOR 94.1 Adult Contemporary
619 N. Turner Street Paul Starr, General Manager
Hobbs, NM 88240 Dawn Morgan, News Director
Phone: (575) 397-4969 Harry Harlan, Sales Manager
Fax: (575) 393-4310

KMMZ P.O. Box 60375 Sonny Garcia, General Manager
101.3 Midland, TX 79711 Perla Carrillo, News Director
Spanish Phone: (432) 563-2266  

Fax: (432) 563-2288

KPET 690 AM Country
P.O. Box 1188 Don Sitton, General Manager & News Director
Lamesa, TX 79331 Gary Hightower, General Sales Manager
Phone: (806) 872-6511
Fax: (806) 872-6514

 

KQLM 107.9 Spanish
1319 S. Crane Ave Benjamin Velasquez, General Manager benjaminv@kalm.com
Odessa, TX 79763
Phone: (432) 333-1227

KTXC-FM Midland, TX 79711 Richard Esparza, Station Manager
104.7 Phone: (432) 570-6670  
Spanish Fax: (432) 567-9994

KWEL-AM 310 W. Wall Street Craig Anderson, General Manager
Midland, TX 79701
Phone: (432) 620-9393
Fax: (432) 620-9394

West Texas Radio Group  

KQRX 95.1 Alternative

KHKX 99.1 Country

KMCM 96.9 Oldies

P.O. Box 14895 Scott Parsons, General & Sales Manager sparsons@westtexasradio.net

Odessa, TX 79768 Dedi Rountree, Promotions drountree@westtexasradio.net

Phone: (432) 520-9702 Dana Carole, Public Service dcarole@westtexasradio.net

Fax: (432) 520-0112
PRINT

ALPINE AVALANCHE John Dilmore, Publisher & Editor publisher@alpineavalanche.com
P.O. Box 719
Alpine, TX 79831
Phone: (432) 837-3334
Fax: (432) 837-7181

ANDREWS COUNTY NEWS Don Ingram, Publisher publisher@basinbroadband.com
210 E. Broadway Sam Kaufman, News Editor sam@basinbroadband.com
Andrews, TX 79714
Phone: (432) 523-2085
Fax: (432) 523-9492

ARTESIA DAILY PRESS Walt Green, Publisher
P.O. Box 190 Tim Menicutch, Editor  

Artesia, NM 88210
Phone: (575) 746-3524
Fax: (575) 746-8795
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BIG BEND SENTINEL Robert Halpern, Publisher & Editor editor@bigbendnow.com
P.O. Drawer P
Marfa, TX 79843
Phone: (432) 729-4342
Fax: (432) 729-4601 (prefers emailed press releases)

BIG SPRING HERALD Rod Midkiff, Publisher & Sales Manager publisher@thebigspringherald.com
P.O. Box 1431 Bill McClellan, Editor & News Director editor@bigspringherald.com
Big Spring, TX 79721
Phone: (432) 263-7331
Fax: (432) 264-7205

CARLSBAD CURRENT-ARGUS Larry Hubner, Publisher lhubner@currentargus.com
P.O. Box 1629 Martha Mauitson, Managing Editor marthamauitson@currentargus.com
Carlsbad, NM 88221 Tom Schneider, City Editor tschneider@curentargus.com
Phone: (575) 887-5501
Fax: (575) 885-1066

CRANE NEWS Dennis Greer, Editor newpub@nwol.net
401 S. Gaston  

Crane, TX 79731  
Phone: (432) 558-3541
Fax: (432) 558-2676

DENVER CITY PRESS Kristen Roberts, Editor
P.O. Box 1240  

Denver City, TX 79323   

Phone: (806) 592-2141
Fax: (806) 592-8233

FORT STOCKTON PIONEER Pam Bouray, Publisher & Editor pioneer@fspioneer.com
P.O. Box 1528
Ft. Stockton, TX 79735  
Phone: (432) 336-2281
Fax: (432) 336-6432

HOBBS DAILY NEWS-SUN Judy Hanna, Publisher
P.O. Box 850 Daniel Russell, Editor  

Hobbs, NM 88240  

Phone: (575) 393-2123
Fax: (575) 393-5724

JEFF DAVIS MOUNTAIN DISPATCH BOB DILLARD, PUBLISHER
P.O. BOX 1097
Ft. Davis, TX 79734
Phone: (432) 426-3077
Fax: (432) 426-3077 Please email instead of Fax: dispatch@mztv.net

LAMESA PRESS REPORTER Herrel Hallmark, Editor editor@pressreporter.com
P.O. Box 710
Lamesa, TX 79331
Phone: (806) 872-2177
Fax: (806) 872-2623

THE LOVINGTON DAILY LEADER John Graham, Editor leader@leaconet.com
P.O. Box 1717
Lovington, NM 88260
Phone: (505) 396-2844
Fax: (505) 396 5775

LUBBOCK AVALANCHE JOURNAL Steve Beasley, Publisher stephen.beasley@lubbockonline.com

710 Avenue J Terry Greenberg, Editor terry.greenberg@lubbockonline.com
Lubbock, TX 79401 Karen Breham, Associate Editor karen.breham@lubbockonline.com
Phone: (806) 762-8844 Julia Childs, Marketing Director julia.childs@lubbockonline.com
Fax: (806) 744-9603

MARTIN COUNTY MESSENGER Bob Dillard, Publisher
P.O. Box 1488  

Stanton, TX 79782  

Phone: (432) 756-2090
Fax: (432) 756-2090

 

MIDLAND REPORTER TELEGRAM David Wedel, Publisher dwedel@heartnp.com
P.O. Box 1650 Stewart Doreen, Editor sdoreen@mrt.com
Midland, TX 79702 Shalayna Valencia, Sales Manager svalencia@mrt.com
Phone: (432) 682-5311
Fax: (432) 682-3793
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MONAHANS NEWS Paula Bard, Publisher & Editor
107 West Second Street  

Monahans, TX 79756  

Phone: (432) 943-4313
Fax: (432) 943-4314

 

ODESSA AMERICAN Patrick Canty, Publisher
P.O. Box  2952 Laura Dennis, Editor
Odessa, TX 79760
Phone: (432) 582-6262 oanews@oaoa.com
Fax: (432) 333-7742

PECOS RIVER DISPATCH Howell Hutchens, Editor
P.O. Box 445  

Rankin, TX 79778  

Phone: (432) 693-2873
Fax: (432) 693-2873

ROSWELL DAILY RECORD Andrew Poertner, Editor editorial@roswellrecord.com
P.O. Box 1897
Roswell, NM 88202
Phone: (575) 622-7710
Fax: (575) 625-0421

SAN ANGELO STANDARD TIMES Jeff Deloach, Publisher
34 West Harris Ave Tim Archuletta, Editor  

San Angelo, TX 76903  

Phone: (325) 659-8200
Fax: (325) 659-8173

SEMINOLE SENTINEL Lynn Brisendine, Publisher publisher@seminolesentinel.com
P.O. Drawer 1200 Dustin Wright, Editor news@seminorsentinel.com
Seminole, TX 79360
Phone: (432) 758-3667
Fax: (432) 758-2136

WINKLER COUNTY NEWS Bill Beckham, Editor
P.O. Drawer A  

Kermit, TX 79745
Phone: (432) 586-2561
Fax: (432) 586-2562

The Nonprofit Management Center of the Permian Basin, a program of the Permian Basin Area Foundation, exists to provide consulting, training and information supporting the 
effectiveness of nonprofit organizations. Information contained in this report is for reference purposes only. The Nonprofit Management Center of the Permian Basin makes no assurances about 
the accuracy of the information provided as changes may occur. 

Compiled by the Nonprofit Management Center of the Permian Basin 2011

mailto:oanews@oaoa.com�
mailto:editorial@roswellrecord.com�
mailto:news@seminorsentinel.com�
mailto:publisher@seminolesentinel.com�

	Sheet1

